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Town Hall, Tay Street
Town Hall, A venal
Public School, Clifton
Marist Brothers' School, Clyde Street
Presbyterian Sunelay School, Dee

Street-
Methodist Sunday School, Don

Street
Sylvan Bank Sunday School, Jack-

son Street
Methodist Sunday School, Elles

Road
Centre Street, Georgetown
Public School, Ann and Windsor

Streets, North Invcrcargill
Baptist Sunday School, Newcastle

and Sydney Streets, North In-
vercargill

Mr. Croft's Hemse, Richmond Grove
Town Hall, Corner of McQuarrie

Street and Elles Road, South
Invercargill

Fairweather's Hall, Seaward Bush
Methodist Sunday School, corner

of Tevieit and Ythan Streets
Town Hall, Gladstone
Knox Sunday School, Conon Street
Absent voters

946
256

61
253
464

213

275

292

187
201

248

01
196

74
321

773
135
41

353
242

142

172
170

164
146

145

81
240

57
177

1,719
391
102
606
706

355

447
462

351
347

393

142
436

131
498

Public School, Winton ..

Bluff ..

Woodend
Greenhills
Otatara Bush
West Plains
Makarewa Township
Grove Bush
Myross Bush ..

Wallaeietown
Waianiwa
Spring Bank
Spar Bush
Ryal Bush
South Forest Hill
Lochiel (Public School) ..

Spring Hills
Hokonui ...

Oreti Plains
Limehills
Half-moon Bay
North Forest Hill
Wright's Bush
Waikiwi.
Brown's
Roslyn Bush
Kennington
Tisbury
New River Ferry
Taramoa
Matai
Riversdale
Mandeville
Pyramid Siding
Kaweku
Otamita
Knapdale
Croydon Bush
Whiterig
Longridge Village
East Limehills
Makarewa North
North Hope School, Lochiel
Absent voters

366
358

57
19
36
45

173
19
56

101
122
55
40

105
35
89
27
54
88
94
64
48
60

290
85
18
53
38
29
34
57
96
48
19
20
41
53
16
10
25
31
28

8
54

271
393
95
45
25
71
95
21
16
70
31
22
26
83
42
33
18
20
68
61
63

8
25

240
44
18
34
46
26

9
33
87
37
14
13
11
41
11
22
11
13

6
26
63

637
751
152
64
61

116
268

40
72

171
153
77
66

188
77

122
45
74

156
155
127
56
85

530
129
36
87
84
55
43
90

183
85
33
33
52
94
27
32
36
44
34
34

117

263
275
172

84
136
97

347
411
269

Totals 4,758 3,355 8,113

Informal votes ..

Number on roll..
93

.. 10,414

Totals 3,164 2,407 5,571

Informal votes ..

Number on roll..
80

6,937
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